City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 26/8/20

26/08/2020

Position

1

ok WwN

Name(s)

Simon Coultas
David Howarth
Gordon Lamb
Michael Downey
Colin Mackay
Kevin Hutchinson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Wah Akram

Name

Daniel McCarthy
Mark McCarthy
Peter Armstrong
Ryan Drane

Philip Ridden
Jonathan Lawrence
Paul Dodds

David Roxburgh
Paul Souter

Dave Ridley

Peter Quinn

Karl Mossom

lan John Smith
Anthony Stevenson
Simon Anthony

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
42
40
39
38
38
38

26

4
1
11
12
-2

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£5.00

Score
20

Hole

2@ 12th,2 @

2 @ 14th

2 @ 6th

2 @ 12th

2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2@ 6th,2 @

2@ 2nd

2 @ 12th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 6th

2 @ 12th
2@ 12th,2 @

Prize Money
£20.00

Prize Money
£7.78
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£7.78
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£3.89
£7.78



