## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Pros Sweep 26/8/20 26/08/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Simon Coultas	42	£50.00
2	David Howarth	40	£40.00
3	Gordon Lamb	39	£30.00
4	Michael Downey	38	£20.00
5	Colin Mackay	38	£10.00
6	Kevin Hutchinson	38	£5.00

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
Wah Akram	26	20	£20.00

## **TWOs**

Name	Handicap	Hole	<b>Prize Money</b>
Daniel McCarthy	4	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£7.78
Mark McCarthy	1	2 @ 14th	£3.89
Peter Armstrong	11	2 @ 6th	£3.89
Ryan Drane	12	2 @ 12th	£3.89
Philip Ridden	-2	2 @ 6th	£3.89
Jonathan Lawrence	14	2 @ 14th	£3.89
Paul Dodds	2	2 @ 14th	£3.89
David Roxburgh	9	2 @ 14th	£3.89
Paul Souter	1	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£7.78
Dave Ridley	1	2 @ 2nd	£3.89
Peter Quinn	14	2 @ 12th	£3.89
Karl Mossom	1	2 @ 14th	£3.89
Ian John Smith	4	2 @ 6th	£3.89
Anthony Stevenson	4	2 @ 12th	£3.89
Simon Anthony	16	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£7.78